
GREEN BAY FOOTBALL
2020 SEASON SCHEDULE
PRESEASON

AUGUST - SEPTEMBER RESULTS

Sunday, September 13		  NOON		  @ Minnesota Vikings			   FOX		  ____ ____
Sunday, September 20		  NOON		  DETROIT LIONS	 	 	 	 FOX       		  ____ ____
Sunday, September 27		  7:20 pm		 @ New Orleans Saints			   NBC       		  ____ ____

OCTOBER RESULTS
Monday, October 5		  7:15 pm	 	 ATLANTA FALCONS [GOLD]		               	 ESPN		  ____ ____
BYE WEEK
Sunday, October 18		  3:25 pm	 	 @ Tampa Bay Buccaneers	 	          	 FOX		  ____ ____
Sunday, October 25		  NOON	 	 @ Houston Texans	 		  FOX        		 ____ ____

NOVEMBER RESULTS
Sunday, November 01		  NOON*	 	 MINNESOTA VIKINGS	 	 	 FOX         		 ____ ____
Thursday, November 05		  7:20 pm		 @ San Francisco 49ers		  	 FOX	            	 ____ ____
Sunday, November 15		  NOON*	 	 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	           		  FOX		  ____ ____
Sunday, November 22		  NOON*		  @ Indianapolis Colts		  	 FOX	              	 ____ ____
Sunday, November 29		  7:20 pm*	 CHICAGO BEARS [GOLD]	 	 	 NBC	              	 ____ ____

DECEMBER RESULTS
Sunday, December 06		  3:25 pm*	 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES	 		  CBS         		 ____ ____
Sunday, December 13		  NOON*		  @ Detroit Lions	 	 	 	 FOX        		 ____ ____
Sunday, December 20		  TBD	 	 CAROLINA PANTHERS	 	 	 TBD       		  ____ ____
Sunday, December 27		  7:20 pm*	 TENNESSEE TITANS			   NBC       		  ____ ____

TICKETS • GAME PACKAGES • SKYBOXES • GROUPS & CORPORATE • BUYER OF TICKETS

(920) 722-5377 | EventUSA.com

JANUARY RESULTS
Sunday, January  03		  NOON*	 	 @ Chicago Bears	 	               		  FOX		  ____ ____
ALL TIMES CENTRAL -  *START TIMES MAY SHIFT DUE TO NFL FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING			 

SEPTEMBER RESULTS

Saturday, August 15 		  NOON	 	 ARIZONA CARDINALS			   FOX		  ____ ____
Saturday, August 22		  3:00 pm		 CLEVELAND BROWNS [GOLD]		  FOX	               	 ___ _____
Saturday, August 29		  7:00 pm		 @ New York Giants			   FOX       		  ____ ____
Thursday, September 3	 	 7:00 pm		 @ Kansas City Chiefs			   FOX		  ____ ____


